
Communiqué n° 15

Men Team Sprint

Qualifying / Qualifications
Results / Résultats

World record: 44"825 Australia 22.08.2012 INVERCARGILL (NZL)

Race distance: 3 laps

August 19-23, 2015

Rank Team UCI Code Time Speed1 Lap 2 Lap

44.996
13.512(2)

18.205(1)RUSSIA

208

1

ISAEV Sergei

60.005 kmh31.484
13.279(1)

213

211

VASYUKHNO Alexandr

NOSOV Alexey

RUS19970329

RUS19970427

RUS19970601

45.610
13.762(3)

18.385(4)AUSTRALIA

89

2

SCOTT Cameron

59.198 kmh31.848
13.463(3)

86

88

RADZIKIEWICZ Derek

ROWLEY Conor

AUS19980104

AUS19980407

AUS19971217

45.641
13.331(1)

18.955(10)CZECH REPUBLIC

109

3

JUNEK Josef

59.157 kmh32.310
13.355(2)

108

107

JANOSEK Jiri

CECHMAN Martin

CZE19980206

CZE19981020

CZE19970219

45.732
13.862(4)

18.402(5)POLAND

193

4

MILEK Mateusz

59.040 kmh31.870
13.468(4)

191

192

CZYSZCZEWSKI Marcin

LEWANDOWSKI Michal

POL19980126

POL19970804

POL19970123

45.947
14.214(9)

18.239(2)GERMANY

119

5

ANKLAM Dominique

58.763 kmh31.733
13.494(5)

123

125

GROTTKER Dirk

MEISSNER Moritz

GER19970108

GER19970611

GER19970703

46.095
13.929(5)

18.585(6)MALASYA

178

6

RASOL Muhammad Khairil Nizam

58.575 kmh32.166
13.581(6)

177

176

MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil

MOHD SHAHRIN Mohamed Shahrin
Efendi

MAS19970824

MAS19970514

MAS19971203

46.516
14.064(6)

18.826(8)BELGIUM

99

7

NEIRYNCK Aidan

58.045 kmh32.452
13.626(7)

5

97

WEEMAES Sasha

DE PAUW Ayrton

BEL19970227

BEL19980312

BEL19980209

47.093
14.272(10)

18.725(7)ARGENTINA

81

8

CAZZOLA Julian

57.333 kmh32.821
14.096(11)

84

83

SUAREZ Farid

MAGNONI Danilo

ARG19970906

ARG19970506

ARG19970621

47.139
14.106(7)

19.013(11)MEXICO

179

9

GUTIERREZ Saul

57.277 kmh33.033
14.020(10)

180

181

RESENDEZ Manuel Alejandr

RIVERA VAZQUEZ Bryan Ricardo

MEX19970601

MEX19970529

MEX19980521

47.183
14.121(8)

18.263(3)KOREA

169

10

KIM Dongha

57.224 kmh33.062
14.799(14)

171

167

OH Jeseok

KANG Minseong

KOR19970217

KOR19970416

KOR19970918

47.502
14.597(11)

19.022(12)JAPAN

142

11

KAJIHARA Daichi

56.840 kmh32.905
13.883(8)

20

144

SAWADA Keitaro

YAMANE Shota

JPN19970530

JPN19970709

JPN19980121
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Rank Team UCI Code Time Speed1 Lap 2 Lap

49.336
15.242(14)

19.515(13)SOUTH AFRICA

203

12

PALM Alroy

54.727 kmh34.094
14.579(13)

201

205

GOUVERIS Bradley

THEUNISSEN Wade

RSA19970606

RSA19980420

RSA19980208

50.034
15.140(13)

20.622(14)USA

234

13

OESTREICH Nicholas

53.963 kmh34.894
14.272(12)

232

230

KUHFAHL John

FOGEL Samuel

USA19980322

USA19970409

USA19981029

RELKAZAKHSTAN

154

14

PONOMARYOV Sergey

152

155

NALYOTOV Maxim

ROZENBERG Eduard

KAZ19980415

KAZ19970726

KAZ19980711

ELIECUADOR

112 MORA Marcos Dario

52

113

NARVAEZ PRADO Jhonnatan Manuel

PACHECO Pablo Emilio

ECU19980909

ECU19971205

ECU19970304

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel

Team Kazakhaztan Relegated for Art. 3.2.153.
Team Ecuador Eliminated Article: 3.2.154

2/2PageTCT v1.1www.veloresults.com19/08/2015 18:30Report printed:



5 GERMANY
119 ANKLAM Dominique GER19970108

125 MEISSNER Moritz GER19970611

123 GROTTKER Dirk GER19970703

6 MALASYA
178 RASOL Muhammad Khairil Nizam MAS19970824

176 MOHD SHAHRIN Mohamed Shahrin 
Efendi

MAS19970514

177 MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil MAS19971203

7 BELGIUM
99 NEIRYNCK Aidan BEL19970227

97 DE PAUW Ayrton BEL19980312

5 WEEMAES Sasha BEL19980209

8 ARGENTINA
81 CAZZOLA Julian ARG19970906

83 MAGNONI Danilo ARG19970506

84 SUAREZ Farid ARG19970621

9 MEXICO
179 GUTIERREZ Saul MEX19970601

Rank Team UCI Code 1 Lap 2 Lap Time Speed
Gold 1 RUSSIA 18.245 31.440

13.195
44.767
13.327

60.312

208 ISAEV Sergei RUS19970329

211 NOSOV Alexey RUS19970427

213 VASYUKHNO Alexandr RUS19970601

Silver 2 AUSTRALIA 18.483 31.962
13.479

45.724
13.762

59.050

89 SCOTT Cameron AUS19980104

88 ROWLEY Conor AUS19980407

86 RADZIKIEWICZ Derek AUS19971217

Bronze 3 POLAND 18.168 31.710
13.542

45.665
13.955

59.126

193 MILEK Mateusz POL19980126

192 LEWANDOWSKI Michal POL19970804

191 CZYSZCZEWSKI Marcin POL19970123

4 CZECH REPUBLIC 18.958 32.332
13.374

45.743
13.411

59.025

109 JUNEK Josef CZE19980206

107 CECHMAN Martin CZE19981020

108 JANOSEK Jiri CZE19970219
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Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel

181 RIVERA VAZQUEZ Bryan Ricardo MEX19970529

180 RESENDEZ Manuel Alejandr MEX19980521

10 KOREA
169 KIM Dongha KOR19970217

167 KANG Minseong KOR19970416

171 OH Jeseok KOR19970918

11 JAPAN
142 KAJIHARA Daichi JPN19970530

144 YAMANE Shota JPN19970709

20 SAWADA Keitaro JPN19980121

12 SOUTH AFRICA
203 PALM Alroy RSA19970606

205 THEUNISSEN Wade RSA19980420

201 GOUVERIS Bradley RSA19980208

13 USA
234 OESTREICH Nicholas USA19980322

230 FOGEL Samuel USA19970409

232 KUHFAHL John USA19981029

14 KAZAKHSTAN
154 PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ19980415

155 ROZENBERG Eduard KAZ19970726

152 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZ19980711

   ECUADOR
112 MORA Marcos Dario ECU19980909

113 PACHECO Pablo Emilio ECU19971205

52 NARVAEZ PRADO Jhonnatan Manuel ECU19970304
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